18 - Termalift TE2500-2000 mm Economy
Attribute Value Attribute Value
Forklift type Manual Brand Termalift
Drive Manual
Loading capacity 2500 kg Crane type None
Lifting height 200 mm Crane height
Transmission Manually operated
Type of tires Polyurethane Wheels 6
Rear tires PUx2 Front tires PUx4
Fork length 2000 mm
Forklift length 2430 mm
Forklift width 555 mm
Forklift height 1121 mm Own weight
Condition New
Guarantee 12 months
TERMALIFT DD
Ulica 100 bb, Nas. Karpos, 1300
Kumanovo
Republic of Macedonia
Tel.: +389 (0)31 443 200
Mobile: +389 (0)76 294 600
E-mail: info@termalift.com.mk